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6NLOO 6ORWV
UHTXLUHG

3ULPDU\�DELOLW\ &DWHJRU\ 3UHUHTXLVLWHV

$FWLQJ� � &KD�� /

$JULFXOWXUH� � ,QW�� 7

$OFKHP\��%DVLF� � ,QW�� 0*

$OFKHP\��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 0* $OFKHP\��%DVLF��DQG�+HUEDOLVP

$OHUWQHVV� � :LV����3HU�� $6

$OWHUQDWH�0DJLFV� � ,QW�� 0*

$QFLHQW�+LVWRU\� � ,QW�� 6

$QLPDO�+DQGOLQJ� � :LV����&KD�� $

$QLPDO�/RUH� � ,QW�� $

$QLPDO�1RLVH� � :LV���,QW��� $

$QLPDO�7UDLQLQJ� � :LV��,QW�� $

$SSUDLVLQJ� � ,QW &7

$UPRXUHU��%DVLF� � ,QW 7

$UPRXUHU��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 7 $UPRXUHU��%DVLF�

$UWLVWLF�$ELOLW\� � ,QW��'H[��:LV /

$VWURORJ\� � ,QW 6

$VWURQRP\� � ,QW�� 6

%HJJLQJ� � &KD &7

%ODFNVPLWKLQJ� � 6WU 7

%OLQG�ILJKWLQJ� � 3HU��:LV $6

%RDWLQJ� � :LV����'H[ 07

%RDWZULJKW� � ,QW�� 7

%RG\�/DQJXDJH� � ,QW��:LV�� $6

%RWDQ\� � ,QW�� $

%RZ\HU�)OHWFKHU� � 'H[�� 7

%UHZLQJ� � ,QW 7

%ULEHU\� � &KD &7

%XUHDXFUDF\� � ,QW &7

&DOOLJUDSK\� � 'H[�� /

&DPRXIODJH� � ,QW 2

&DUSHQWU\� � 6WU��,QW 7

&DUWRJUDSK\� � ,QW��:LV�� 6

&KDULRWHHULQJ� � 'H[�� $6

&LW\�/RUH��*HQHUDO� � ,QW�� &7

&LW\�/RUH��6SHFLDOLVHG� � ,QW�� &7

&LW\�/RUH��5XPRXULQJ� � &KD�� &7
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&LW\�/RUH��6HFUHWV� � ,QW�� &7

&REEOLQJ� � 'H[ 7

&RPHG\� � &KD /

&RPPHUFH� � :LV����,QW�� &7

&RRNLQJ� � ,QW��:LV /

&UDIW�,QVWUXPHQW� � 'H[ 7

&U\SWRJUDSK\� � ,QW 6

'DQFLQJ� � 'H[ /

'LUHFWLRQ�6HQVH� � :LV�� $6

'LVJXLVH� � &KD�� $6

'URYHU�6KHSKHUG� � ,QW����:LV 7

'ZHRPHUFUDIW� � ,QW�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

(QGXUDQFH� � &RQ $6

(QJLQHHULQJ� � ,QW�� 6 0DWKHPDWLFV

(VFDSRORJ\� � 'H[�� $6

(WLTXHWWH� � &KD��,QW�� /

)DOFRQU\� � :LV�� $

)LUH�%XLOGLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� $6

)LVKLQJ� � :LV����,QW����'H[�� 2

)LHOG�2I�6WXG\� � ,QW�� 6

)LQG�:DWHU� � ,QW 2

)RUDJLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

)RUJHU\� � 'H[�� &7

)RUWXQH�7HOOLQJ� � &KD 7

)XQJL�5HFRJQLWLRQ� � ,QW�� 2

*DPLQJ� � &KD��,QW /

*HP�&XWWLQJ� � 'H[�� 7

*HQLH�/RUH� � ,QW 6

*HRJUDSK\� � ,QW 6

*HRORJ\� � ,QW�� 2

*OD]LHU� � 'H[ 7

*ROGVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

+DUQHVV�6XEFRQVFLRXV� � :LV����&KD����,QW�� 3 0HGLWDWLRQ

+HDOLQJ��%DVLF� � :LV����,QW�� 0

+HDOLQJ��$GYDQFHG� � :LV����,QW�� 0 +HDOLQJ��%DVLF�

+HUDOGU\ � ,QW /

+HUEDOLVP��%DVLF� � ,QW 0

+HUEDOLVP��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 0 +HUEDOLVP��%DVLF�

+LVWRU\��)DPLO\� � ,QW /

+XQWLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� 2

+\SQRVLV� � &KD�� 3

,QIRUPDWLRQ�*DWKHULQJ� � ,QW &7

,QWLPLGDWLRQ� � &KD��6WU &7
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-XJJOLQJ� � 'H[�� /

-XPSLQJ� � 6WU��'H[ $6

/DQJXDJHV��$QFLHQW � ,QW�� 6

/DQJXDJHV��0RGHUQ� � ,QW 6

/DZ� � ,QW 6

/HDWKHUZRUNLQJ� � ,QW��'H[ 7

/HJHUGHPDLQ� � 'H[�� /

/RFDO�+LVWRU\� � &KD��,QW 6

/RFNVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

0DJLFDO�(QJLQHHULQJ� � ,QW�� 0*

0DWKHPDWLFV� � ,QW 6

0HGLWDWLRQ� � ,QW����:LV 3

0HGLWDWLYH�)RFXV � :LV�� 3

0HUFKDQW� � ,QW�� 7

0LPH� � &KD�� /

0LQG�2YHU�0DWWHU� � :LV�� $6

0LQLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� 7

0RUWLFLDQ� � ,QW�� 7

0RXQWDLQHHULQJ� � Q�D 2

0XVLFDO�,QVWUXPHQW� � 'H[�� /

1DYLJDWLRQ� � ,QW�� 07

1DYLJDWLRQ��8QGHUJURXQG� � ,QW 2

1LJKWVLJKW� � :LV����3HU�� $6

1R�1RWLFHDEOH�(IIHFW� � ,QW�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

2EVHUYDWLRQ�$ � ,QW $6

2EVHUYDWLRQ�% � Q�D $6

2ULHQWHHULQJ� � :LV��,QW 2

3ODQDU�*HRJUDSK\� � ,QW�� 6

3ODQDU�*HRPHWU\� � ,QW 6

3ODQHW�/RUH� � ,QW 6

3RHWU\� � &KD /

3RLVRQV� � ,QW 0 $OFKHP\��%DVLF�

3RWWHU\� � 'H[�� 7

5HDGLQJ�:ULWLQJ� � ,QW�� 6

5HDGLQJ�/LSV � ,QW�� $6

5HMXYHQDWLRQ� � :LV�� 3

5HOLJLRQ� � :LV��,QW�� 6

5LGLQJ��$LUERUQH� � :LV��'H[ $ 5LGLQJ��/DQG�EDVHG�

5LGLQJ��/DQG�%DVHG� � :LV��'H[ $

5LGLQJ��6HD�%DVHG� � :LV��'H[ $ 5LGLQJ��/DQG�EDVHG�

5RSH�1HW�0DNLQJ� � 'H[ 7

5RSH�8VH� � 'H[ $6

5XQQLQJ� � &RQ�� $6
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6FULELQJ� � 'H[ 6

6HDPDQVKLS� � 'H[�� 07

6HDPVWUHVV�7DLORU� � 'H[�� 7

6HW�6QDUHV� � 'H[�� 2

6KLSZULJKW� � ,QW 7

6LJQ�/DQJXDJH� � ,QW�� $6

6LJQDOOLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

6LJQDOOLQJ��8QGHUJURXQG� � ,QW�� 2

6LOYHUVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

6LQJLQJ� � &KD /

6NLLQJ� � &RQ����'H[�� 2

6NLQQLQJ� � ,QW��'H[�� 2

6ORZ�5HVSLUDWLRQ� � &RQ��:LV $6

6PHOWLQJ� � ,QW�� 7

6RPDWLF�&RQFHDOPHQW� � 'H[�� 0*

6RXQG�$QDO\VLV� � :LV 2

6SHFLILF�6SHOO� � ,QW�� 0*

6SHHG�&DVWLQJ� � :LV�� 0*

6SHOO�0LPLFU\� � ,QW�� 0*

6SHOOFUDIW� � ,QW�� 0*

6SHOXQNLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

6WDWHFUDIW� � ,QW 6

6WHZDUGVKLS� � ,QW 6

6WRQHPDVRQU\� � 6WU�� 7

6WRU\�7HOOLQJ� � &KD /

6WUHHW�6HQVH� � &KD &7

6XEWOH�&DVWLQJ� � 'H[�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

6XUYLYDO� � ,QW 2

6ZLPPLQJ� � 6WU��&RQ 2

7HDFKLQJ� � :LV 6

7KLHI�6NLOOV � Q�D $6

7KLHI�,PSURYHPHQW � Q�D $6

7LJKWURSH�:DONLQJ� � 'H[ $6

7RUWXUH� � ,QW 7

7UDFNLQJ� � :LV��,QW����� 2

7UDLO�+LGLQJ� � 'H[��,QW 2

7UDLO�0DUNLQJ� � :LV 2

7UDLO�6LJQV� � ,QW�� 2

7UDLOLQJ� � 'H[ &7

7XPEOLQJ� � 'H[ $6

9HWHULQDU\�+HDOLQJ� � :LV��,QW $

9HQWULORTXLVP� � ,QW�� $6

9RLFH�0LPLFU\� � &KD $6
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:HDSRQVPLWKLQJ � ,QW�� 7 %ODFNVPLWKLQJ�DQG�$UPRXUHU��%DVLF�

:HDSRQVPLWKLQJ��&UXGH� � :LV����,QW�� 2

:HDWKHU�6HQVH� � :LV�� 2

:HDYLQJ� � ,QW�� 7

:KLVWOLQJ���+XPPLQJ� � 'H[�� $6
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6NLOO 6ORWV
UHTXLUHG

3ULPDU\�DELOLW\ &DWHJRU\ 3UHUHTXLVLWHV

$QLPDO�UHODWHG�VNLOOV

$QLPDO�+DQGOLQJ� � :LV����&KD�� $

$QLPDO�/RUH� � ,QW�� $

$QLPDO�1RLVH� � :LV���,QW��� $

$QLPDO�7UDLQLQJ� � :LV��,QW�� $

%RWDQ\� � ,QW�� $

)DOFRQU\� � :LV�� $

5LGLQJ��$LUERUQH� � :LV��'H[ $ 5LGLQJ��/DQG�EDVHG�

5LGLQJ��/DQG�%DVHG� � :LV��'H[ $

5LGLQJ��6HD�%DVHG� � :LV��'H[ $ 5LGLQJ��/DQG�EDVHG�

9HWHULQDU\�+HDOLQJ� � :LV��,QW $

$GYHQWXULQJ�VNLOOV

$OHUWQHVV� � :LV����3HU�� $6

%OLQG�ILJKWLQJ� � 3HU��:LV $6

%RG\�/DQJXDJH� � ,QW��:LV�� $6

&KDULRWHHULQJ� � 'H[�� $6

'LUHFWLRQ�6HQVH� � :LV�� $6

'LVJXLVH� � &KD�� $6

(QGXUDQFH� � &RQ $6

(VFDSRORJ\� � 'H[�� $6

)LUH�%XLOGLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� $6

-XPSLQJ� � 6WU��'H[ $6

0LQG�2YHU�0DWWHU� � :LV�� $6

1LJKWVLJKW� � :LV����3HU�� $6

2EVHUYDWLRQ�$ � ,QW $6

2EVHUYDWLRQ�% � Q�D $6

5HDGLQJ�/LSV � ,QW�� $6

5RSH�8VH� � 'H[ $6

5XQQLQJ� � &RQ�� $6

6LJQ�/DQJXDJH� � ,QW�� $6

6ORZ�5HVSLUDWLRQ� � &RQ��:LV $6

7KLHI�,PSURYHPHQW � Q�D $6

7KLHI�6NLOOV � Q�D $6

7LJKWURSH�:DONLQJ� � 'H[ $6

7XPEOLQJ� � 'H[ $6

9HQWULORTXLVP� � ,QW�� $6

9RLFH�0LPLFU\� � &KD $6

:KLVWOLQJ���+XPPLQJ� � 'H[�� $6
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&LW\�EDVHG�VNLOOV

$SSUDLVLQJ� � ,QW &7

%HJJLQJ� � &KD &7

%ULEHU\� � &KD &7

%XUHDXFUDF\� � ,QW &7

&LW\�/RUH��*HQHUDO� � ,QW�� &7

&LW\�/RUH��5XPRXULQJ� � &KD�� &7

&LW\�/RUH��6HFUHWV� � ,QW�� &7

&LW\�/RUH��6SHFLDOLVHG� � ,QW�� &7

&RPPHUFH� � :LV����,QW�� &7

)RUJHU\� � 'H[�� &7

,QIRUPDWLRQ�*DWKHULQJ� � ,QW &7

,QWLPLGDWLRQ� � &KD��6WU &7

6WUHHW�6HQVH� � &KD &7

7UDLOLQJ� � 'H[ &7

/HLVXUH�VNLOOV

$FWLQJ� � &KD�� /

$UWLVWLF�$ELOLW\� � ,QW��'H[��:LV /

&DOOLJUDSK\� � 'H[�� /

&RPHG\� � &KD /

&RRNLQJ� � ,QW��:LV /

'DQFLQJ� � 'H[ /

(WLTXHWWH� � &KD��,QW�� /

*DPLQJ� � &KD��,QW /

+HUDOGU\ � ,QW /

+LVWRU\��)DPLO\� � ,QW /

-XJJOLQJ� � 'H[�� /

/HJHUGHPDLQ� � 'H[�� /

0LPH� � &KD�� /

0XVLFDO�,QVWUXPHQW� � 'H[�� /

3RHWU\� � &KD /

6LQJLQJ� � &KD /

6WRU\�7HOOLQJ� � &KD /

0HGLFLQDO�VNLOOV

+HDOLQJ��$GYDQFHG� � :LV����,QW�� 0 +HDOLQJ��%DVLF�

+HDOLQJ��%DVLF� � :LV����,QW�� 0

+HUEDOLVP��%DVLF� � ,QW 0

+HUEDOLVP��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 0 +HUEDOLVP��%DVLF�

3RLVRQV� � ,QW 0 $OFKHP\��%DVLF�
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0DJLF�UHODWHG�VNLOOV

$OFKHP\��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 0* $OFKHP\��%DVLF��DQG�+HUEDOLVP

$OFKHP\��%DVLF� � ,QW�� 0*

$OWHUQDWH�0DJLFV� � ,QW�� 0*

'ZHRPHUFUDIW� � ,QW�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

0DJLFDO�(QJLQHHULQJ� � ,QW�� 0*

1R�1RWLFHDEOH�(IIHFW� � ,QW�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

6RPDWLF�&RQFHDOPHQW� � 'H[�� 0*

6SHFLILF�6SHOO� � ,QW�� 0*

6SHHG�&DVWLQJ� � :LV�� 0*

6SHOO�0LPLFU\� � ,QW�� 0*

6SHOOFUDIW� � ,QW�� 0*

6XEWOH�&DVWLQJ� � 'H[�� 0* 6SHOOFUDIW

0DULWLPH�VNLOOV

%RDWLQJ� � :LV����'H[ 07

1DYLJDWLRQ� � ,QW�� 07

6HDPDQVKLS� � 'H[�� 07

2XWGRRUV�VNLOOV

&DPRXIODJH� � ,QW 2

)LQG�:DWHU� � ,QW 2

)LVKLQJ� � :LV����,QW����'H[�� 2

)RUDJLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

)XQJL�5HFRJQLWLRQ� � ,QW�� 2

*HRORJ\� � ,QW�� 2

+XQWLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� 2

0RXQWDLQHHULQJ� � Q�D 2

1DYLJDWLRQ��8QGHUJURXQG� � ,QW 2

2ULHQWHHULQJ� � :LV��,QW 2

6HW�6QDUHV� � 'H[�� 2

6LJQDOOLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

6LJQDOOLQJ��8QGHUJURXQG� � ,QW�� 2

6NLLQJ� � &RQ����'H[�� 2

6NLQQLQJ� � ,QW��'H[�� 2

6RXQG�$QDO\VLV� � :LV 2

6SHOXQNLQJ� � ,QW�� 2

6XUYLYDO� � ,QW 2

6ZLPPLQJ� � 6WU��&RQ 2

7UDFNLQJ� � :LV��,QW����� 2

7UDLO�+LGLQJ� � 'H[��,QW 2

7UDLO�0DUNLQJ� � :LV 2

7UDLO�6LJQV� � ,QW�� 2

:HDSRQVPLWKLQJ��&UXGH� � :LV����,QW�� 2

:HDWKHU�6HQVH� � :LV�� 2
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3VLRQLF�UHODWHG�VNLOOV

+DUQHVV�6XEFRQVFLRXV� � :LV����&KD����,QW�� 3 0HGLWDWLRQ

+\SQRVLV� � &KD�� 3

0HGLWDWLRQ� � ,QW����:LV 3

0HGLWDWLYH�)RFXV � :LV�� 3

5HMXYHQDWLRQ� � :LV�� 3

6FKRODUO\�VNLOOV

$QFLHQW�+LVWRU\� � ,QW�� 6

$VWURORJ\� � ,QW 6

$VWURQRP\� � ,QW�� 6

&DUWRJUDSK\� � ,QW��:LV�� 6

&U\SWRJUDSK\� � ,QW 6

(QJLQHHULQJ� � ,QW�� 6 0DWKHPDWLFV

)LHOG�2I�6WXG\� � ,QW�� 6

*HQLH�/RUH� � ,QW 6

*HRJUDSK\� � ,QW 6

/DQJXDJHV��$QFLHQW � ,QW�� 6

/DQJXDJHV��0RGHUQ� � ,QW 6

/DZ� � ,QW 6

/RFDO�+LVWRU\� � &KD��,QW 6

0DWKHPDWLFV� � ,QW 6

3ODQDU�*HRJUDSK\� � ,QW�� 6

3ODQDU�*HRPHWU\� � ,QW 6

3ODQHW�/RUH� � ,QW 6

5HDGLQJ�:ULWLQJ� � ,QW�� 6

5HOLJLRQ� � :LV��,QW�� 6

6FULELQJ� � 'H[ 6

6WDWHFUDIW� � ,QW 6

6WHZDUGVKLS� � ,QW 6

7HDFKLQJ� � :LV 6
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7UDGH�UHODWHG�VNLOOV

$JULFXOWXUH� � ,QW�� 7

$UPRXUHU��$GYDQFHG� � ,QW�� 7 $UPRXUHU��%DVLF�

$UPRXUHU��%DVLF� � ,QW 7

%ODFNVPLWKLQJ� � 6WU 7

%RDWZULJKW� � ,QW�� 7

%RZ\HU�)OHWFKHU� � 'H[�� 7

%UHZLQJ� � ,QW 7

&DUSHQWU\� � 6WU��,QW 7

&REEOLQJ� � 'H[ 7

&UDIW�,QVWUXPHQW� � 'H[ 7

'URYHU�6KHSKHUG� � ,QW����:LV 7

)RUWXQH�7HOOLQJ� � &KD 7

*HP�&XWWLQJ� � 'H[�� 7

*OD]LHU� � 'H[ 7

*ROGVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

/HDWKHUZRUNLQJ� � ,QW��'H[ 7

/RFNVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

0HUFKDQW� � ,QW�� 7

0LQLQJ� � :LV����,QW�� 7

0RUWLFLDQ� � ,QW�� 7

3RWWHU\� � 'H[�� 7

5RSH�1HW�0DNLQJ� � 'H[ 7

6HDPVWUHVV�7DLORU� � 'H[�� 7

6KLSZULJKW� � ,QW 7

6LOYHUVPLWKLQJ� � 'H[ 7

6PHOWLQJ� � ,QW�� 7

6WRQHPDVRQU\� � 6WU�� 7

7RUWXUH� � ,QW 7

:HDSRQVPLWKLQJ � ,QW�� 7 %ODFNVPLWKLQJ�DQG�$UPRXUHU��%DVLF�

:HDYLQJ� � ,QW�� 7


